

**41-16AUG12 - Old No. 7
2012 Pavement Preservation**

BID TABULATION			APAC - Missouri, Inc.		Christensen Construction Co.	
Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$6,275.00	\$6,275.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
REMOVALS - (Includes Driveway and Project Terminus Milling)	LS	1.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
1" MINUS ROCK - (DRIVEWAY TRANSITIONS)	TON	100.00	\$34.00	\$3,400.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
ROADWAY MILLING	SY	200.00	\$17.00	\$3,400.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
DITCHING	LF	175.00	\$16.00	\$2,800.00	\$10.00	\$1,750.00
DIG OUT REPAIR	SY	376.00	\$76.00	\$28,576.00	\$74.00	\$27,824.00
DIG OUT REPAIR - EXTRA DEPTH	CY	20.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
SUBSURFACE DRAIN	EA	1.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
ASPHALT BP-2, WEDGE/LEVELING COURSE (0.5" AVG.)	TON	975.00	\$73.00	\$71,175.00	\$74.00	\$72,150.00
ASPHALT BP-2, SURFACE COURSE (1.5" THICK)	TON	2986.00	\$73.00	\$217,978.00	\$74.00	\$220,964.00
SEEDING & RESTORATION	LS	1	\$2,025.00	\$2,025.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$2,305.00	\$2,305.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TEMP. CENTERLINE MARKERS 40' 0/C (REFLECTOR TABS)	EA	350	\$1.00	\$350.00	\$2.00	\$700.00
Bid Total				\$346,984.00		\$341,888.00

Project Deductions

R.A.P./ R.A.S Asphalt BP-2, Wedge/Leveling Course & Asphalt BP-2, Surface (1.5" thick)

\$2.00

\$2.00